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ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Impedance (Ohms)
100 MHz

FR# 2646164285
2 - REQUIRED FR# 0199164281
1- REQUIRED

173 Min.
OB

6.30 Min. N=1, #22 AWG, WL=3
.248 Min.

A
20.00+1.5 D
9.80+0.5

787
.386

DIMENSIONS
BOLD NUMBERS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
LIGHT NUMBERS ARE IN INCHES

JJ FAIR-RITE PRODUCTS CORP.

NOTES TITLE ” iE)
ROUND CABLE "SNAP—IT
1 — CASE MATERIAL: POLYPROPYLENE - VO DRAWN BY[ DATE SIZE| PART NO. REV.
D. FOOTE | 7/13/2020
2 — CORE MATERIAL: FAIR-RITE PRODUCTS CORP. FR# 46

oD B|10446164281| ~
3 - IMPEDANCE MEASURED ON AN E4991A USING A 16092A TEST FIXTURE.
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